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Questions

When Pakistan pulled itself out of SEATO?

A session of the organization of Islamic Conference also held in the capital of Morocco, What

is the name of the capital of Morocco.

How many Member the National Assembly had according to the 1962 Constituion?

Moplah rising in Malabar took place in:

Where was Zia ul Haq posted during the formation of Pakistan?

Who is associated with the inauguration of M.A.O College on 8th January?

Name the leader who led the first big Hindu Muslim riots in 18937

When the Constituent Assembly passed the Objective Resolution?

Which English Governor ordered to promulgate the Hindi Lexicography in schools and
Courts?

When Mustafa Kamal Pasha ended the caliphate in Turkey?

Who was the author of loyal Muhammadans of India?

When was first Martial Law imposed in Pakistan?

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan was born in Delhi in

On whose name the name of Dar-ul-Uoom was choosed?

Answers Choice

1955
1972
1979
1985

Tehran
Jeddah
Rabat
Dakar

158
218
220
222

Lucknow
Madras
Jhansi
llah Abad

Sir William Muir

Lord Litton

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
None of above

Sardar Patel

Bai Gngudhar Tilak
Sawami Shard Hanand
None of the above
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. <br style="box-sizing: border-
box;"><span style="box-sizing:
border-box; font-weight: 700;">12th
March 1949</span><br style="box-
sizing: border-box;"><br>

B. 9th June 1949<br style="box-
sizing: border-box;"><br>

C. 14th February 1949

D. 15th August 1949

A. Campbell

B. Curzon

C. Filler

D. Anthony Mcdonald

1921
1922
1923
1924
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Hali

Nazr Ahmed

. Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan
Shibli Numani

On June 30, 1950

On October 7, 1958

On October 17, 1958

. On September 14, 1968

1815
1817

1820
1822

. Fazl-ur-Rehman
. Qasim Nanotvi
C. Suleman Nadvi
D. Maulvi Zulfigar
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Nawab Shair Ali Khan was a minister of.

When was the Pakistan Day celebrated for the fist time?

What was the name of brothe rof Muhammad Ali Jauhr?

Who was the personality behind the formation of Patriotic Association?

Mountbatten presented the policy of which ruler as precedent?

‘When Benazir Bhutto became Prime Minister for the Second time.

D

B
C
D
A
C
D
A
B
D.
A
B
D
A
C
D
A
B

. Yahya khan

. Zia ul haq

. Zulfigar Ali Butto

. <ul><li>19 April, 1939</li></ul>

. 19 April, 1941
. None of these

. Ahmed Al
. Noor Ali

Fateh Ali

. Sayyed Ameer Ali
. Waqar ul mulk

. Justic Ameer Ali Sayyed
. Jhangir

. ShahJahan
. None of the abvoe

. Oct 16, 1991
. Oct 16, 1992

. Oct 16, 1999



