

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When Pakistan pulled itself out of SEATO?	A. 1955 B. 1972 C. 1979 D. 1985
2	A session of the organization of Islamic Conference also held in the capital of Morocco, What is the name of the capital of Morocco.	A. Tehran B. Jeddah C. Rabat D. Dakar
3	How many Member the National Assembly had according to the 1962 Constituion?	A. 158 B. 218 C. 220 D. 222
4	Moplah rising in Malabar took place in:	A. 1920 B. 1921 C. 1922
5	Where was Zia ul Haq posted during the formation of Pakistan?	A. Lucknow B. Madras C. Jhansi D. Illah Abad
6	Who is associated with the inauguration of M.A.O College on 8th January?	A. Sir William Muir B. Lord Litton C. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan D. None of above
7	Name the leader who led the first big Hindu Muslim riots in 1893?	A. Sardar Patel B. Bai Gngudhar Tilak C. Sawami Shard Hanand D. None of the above
8	When the Constituent Assembly passed the Objective Resolution?	A.
9	Which English Governor ordered to promulgate the Hindi Lexicography in schools and Courts?	A. Campbell B. Curzon C. Filler D. Anthony Mcdonald
10	When Mustafa Kamal Pasha ended the caliphate in Turkey?	A. 1921 B. 1922 C. 1923 D. 1924
11	Who was the author of loyal Muhammadans of India?	A. Hali B. Nazir Ahmed C. Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan D. Shibli Numani
12	When was first Martial Law imposed in Pakistan?	A. On June 30, 1950 B. On October 7, 1958 C. On October 17, 1958 D. On September 14, 1968
13	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan was born in Delhi in	A. 1815 B. 1817 C. 1820 D. 1822
14	On whose name the name of Dar-ul-Uloom was choosed?	A. Fazl-ur-Rehman B. Qasim Nanotvi C. Suleman Nadvi D. Maulvi Zulfiqar

15	Nawab Shair Ali Khan was a minister of.	A. Ayub Khan B. Yahya khan C. Zia ul haq D. Zulfiqar Ali Butto
16	When was the Pakistan Day celebrated for the fist time?	A. <u >< i>19 April, 1939<!-- i--></u > B. 19 April, 1940 C. 19 April, 1941 D. None of these
17	What was the name of brothe rof Muhammad Ali Jauhr?	A. Ahmed Ali B. Noor Ali C. Shaukat Ali D. Fateh Ali
18	Who was the personality behind the formation of Patriotic Association?	A. Sayyed Ameer AliB. Waqar ul mulkC. Sir Syed Ahmed KhanD. Justic Ameer Ali Sayyed
19	Mountbatten presented the policy of which ruler as precedent?	A. Jhangir B. Akbar C. ShahJahan D. None of the abvoe
20	When Benazir Bhutto became Prime Minister for the Second time.	A. Oct 16, 1991 B. Oct 16, 1992 C. Oct 16, 1993 D. Oct 16, 1999